Position Other Positions Held

Air Pollution Control Officer

Deputy Director, Air Pollution
Control

Senior Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Chief, Air Pollution Control

Chief, Air Pollution Control

Chief, Air Pollution Control

Supervising Electronic
Instrument Technician

Senior Air Pollution Chemist

Chief, Air Pollution Control

Senior Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Senior Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Senior Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Senior Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Senior Air Pollution Chemist
Departmental Information
Technology Coordinator

Principal Accountant

Senior Meteorologist

County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Total Wages

$159,732

$115,630

$114,832

$112,610

$112,207

$111,570

$111,124

$103,787

$102,256

$98,704

$98,223

$98,223

$98,223

$97,145

$96,804

$95,828

$94,785

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$68,588

$53,076

$37,084

$52,016

$51,874

$43,910

$31,045

$35,565

$42,264

$25,029

$37,084

$42,820

$37,084

$35.526

$37,385

$40,470

$41,696



Program Coordinator

Associate Meteorologist

Associate Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Senior Departmental Human Election Worker llI
Resources Officer

Associate Meteorologist

Air Quality Inspector Il

Associate Meteorologist

Air Quality Inspector Il

Air Quality Inspector Il

Air Quality Inspector |l

Associate Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Associate Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Associate Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Associate Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Associate Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Associate Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Air Quality Inspector Il

Associate Air Pollution Control
Engineer

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

$93,364

$89,184

$88,972

$88,615

$88,141

$87,386

$87,293

$85,996

$85,996

$85,274

$84,927

$84,927

$84,927

$84,927

$84,927

$84,927

$84,145

$83,383

$36,230

$34,243

$32,771

$34,692

$34,231

$36,018

$31,724

$33,089

$33,089

$35,649

$32,740

$35.212

$32,740

$32,740

$32,740

$32,740

$33,122

$32,255



Associate Air Pollution Chemist

Associate Air Pollution Chemist

Associate Air Pollution Chemist

Air Pollution Control Civil
Actions Investigator

Air Pollution Control Civil
Actions Investigator

Air Pollution Control Civil
Actions Investigator

Air Quality Specialist

Associate Air Pollution Chemist
Air Quality Specialist
Departmental Technology
Systems Specialist

Associate Air Pollution Chemist

Air Pollution Control Small
Business Assistance Program
Specialist

Associate Air Pollution Chemist
Air Quality Inspector Il
Associate Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Associate Air Pollution Chemist

Air Quality Inspector I

Air Quality Inspector Il

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

$83,127

$82,759

$82,463

$82,447

$82,247

$82,247

$82,229

$82,059

$81,954

$81,808

$80,630

$80,529

$79,835

$79,606

$79,414

$79,075

$78,998

$77,014

$33,302

$29,156

$31,599

$34,401

$31,863

$31,863

$32,267

$33,775

$37,504

$30,292

$33,807

$31,306

$31,522

$31,988

$33,430

$31,471

$29,327

$29,209



Air Quality Inspector Il

Senior Accountant

Air Quality Inspector Il
Associate Air Pollution Chemist
Associate Air Pollution Chemist
Administrative Analyst IlI

Air Quality Inspector I

Air Quality Inspector I

Air Quality Inspector I
Associate Air Pollution Chemist
Air Quality Inspector I

Air Quality Inspector I

Air Quality Inspector I

Air Quality Inspector Il

Air Quality Inspector Il

Air Quality Inspector I
Associate Air Resources

Specialist

Assistant Air Pollution Control
Engineer

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

$76,824

$75.620

$75.163

$75,105

$74,988

$74,881

$74,548

$74,479

$74,373

$74,273

$74,223

$74,176

$74,123

$74,123

$74,123

$74,106

$73,302

$73,160

$35,065

$29,645

$35,285

$28,739

$26,149

$30,216

$31,681

$31,767

$35,031

$29,266

$34,979

$34,945

$34,945

$29,209

$34,945

$31,670

$34,676

$34,630



Electronic Instrument
Technician Il

Associate Air Resources
Specialist

Electronic Instrument
Technician Il

Administrative Analyst Il

Administrative Analyst Il

Assistant Air Pollution Chemist

Associate Air Resources
Specialist

Air Quality Inspector Il

Assistant Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Air Quality Inspector I

Electronic Instrument
Technician Il

Electronic Instrument
Technician Il

Associate Air Resources
Specialist

Air Quality Inspector |

Assistant Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Assistant Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Assistant Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Electronic Instrument
Technician |

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

$72,977

$72,380

$71,538

$71,506

$71,328

$70,730

$70,714

$70,184

$69,858

$69,287

$69,212

$68,175

$66,618

$65,058

$64,942

$64,806

$64,806

$63,794

$31,706

$31,099

$31,706

$29,118

$30,798

$27,822

$29,469

$30,110

$26,274

$31,681

$25,939

$25,986

$27,344

$31,953

$24,442

$24,442

$24,442

$23,931



Associate Air Resources
Specialist

Air Quality Inspector I

Air Pollution Control
Engineering Technician

Electronic Instrument
Technician |

Air Pollution Test Technician (T)

Air Quality Inspector Il

Air Quality Inspector Il

Air Quality Inspector Il

Assistant Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Junior Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Administrative Secretary IV

Administrative Analyst |

Assistant Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Junior Air Pollution Control
Chemist

Assistant Air Pollution Control  Election Worker |1l
Engineer
Air Quality Inspector Il

Administrative Secretary |lI

Human Resources Specialist

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

$63,296

$62,704

$61,162

$60,627

$60,411

$60,320

$59,709

$56,997

$56,810

$56,706

$55,845

$55,595

$54,652

$54,283

$54,282

$53,957

$52,508

$51,783

$23,929

$25,942

$30,711

$25,832

$24,727

$28,778

$22,899

$22,082

$22,035

$22,006

$26,694

$27,148

$21,256

$21,239

$21,256

$27,229

$22,669

$28,108



Air Pollution Control Aide
Air Pollution Control Civil
Actions Investigator

Air Pollution Control Aide
Electronic Instrument
Technician |

Air Pollution Control Aide
Human Resources Assistant
Air Pollution Control Aide
Air Pollution Control Aide
Air Pollution Control Aide
Air Pollution Control Aide
Air Pollution Control Aide
Air Pollution Control Aide
Air Pollution Control Aide
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Air Pollution Control
Engineering Technician

Air Pollution Control Aide

Assistant Air Pollution Control
Engineer

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

$51,043

$49,698

$49,655

$49,363

$49,314

$48,647

$47,879

$46,889

$45,854

$45,704

$45,604

$45,541

$45,386

$44,219

$44,009

$43,815

$43,590

$42,568

$19,890

$26,967

$19,890

$14,628

$19,890

$23,900

$25,626

$18,703

$19,969

$25,658

$19,890

$19,871

$25,577

$19,368

$21,840

$17,796

$21,710

$15,370



Account Clerk Specialist

Air Pollution Control Aide

Senior Air Pollution Control
Engineer

Air Pollution Control Aide

Account Clerk Specialist

Office Support Specialist

Office Assistant

Assistant Director, Air Pollution
Control

Air Pollution Control Aide

Associate Air Pollution Chemist

Air Quality Inspector |

Associate Air Resources
Specialist

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Temporary Expert Professional
Employee

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

$40,788

$40,611

$40,554

$40,076

$39,883

$38,261

$34,143

$33,285

$28,503

$28,320

$26,272

$21,356

$16,102

$15,793

$13,424

$10,663

$10,484

$8,450

$17,726

$17,674

$0

$17,031

$17,673

$16,940

$15,655

$12,830

$20,039

$8,598

$7.876

$7,939

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Associate Air Pollution Chemist

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Electronic Instrument
Technician Il

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Junior Air Pollution Control
Chemist

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Air Quality Inspector I

Air Pollution Control, Hearing
Board

Alternate Member Air Pollution
Control District Hearing Board

Air Pollution Test Technician (T)

Air Pollution Control, Hearing
Board

Air Pollution Control, Hearing
Board

Air Pollution Control, Hearing
Board

Alternate Member Air Pollution
Control District Hearing Board

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

$8,442

$8,187

$5,243

$5,064

$4,829

$4,374

$3,021

$2,951

$2,024

$1,710

$1,000

$900

$840

$800

$700

$650

$50

$0

$0

$2,252

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,082

$0

$0

$2,956

$0

$0

$0

$0



