Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Air Pollution Control Officer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$159,732	\$68,588
Deputy Director, Air Pollution Control		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$115,630	\$53,076
Senior Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$114,832	\$37,084
Chief, Air Pollution Control		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$112,610	\$52,016
Chief, Air Pollution Control		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$112,207	\$51,874
Chief, Air Pollution Control		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$111,570	\$43,910
Supervising Electronic Instrument Technician		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$111,124	\$31,045
Senior Air Pollution Chemist		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$103,787	\$35,565
Chief, Air Pollution Control		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$102,256	\$42,264
Senior Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$98,704	\$25,029
Senior Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$98,223	\$37,084
Senior Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$98,223	\$42,820
Senior Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$98,223	\$37,084
Senior Air Pollution Chemist		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$97,145	\$35,526
Departmental Information Technology Coordinator		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$96,804	\$37,385
Principal Accountant		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$95,828	\$40,470
Senior Meteorologist		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$94,785	\$41,696

Program Coordinator		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$93,364	\$36,230
Associate Meteorologist		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$89,184	\$34,243
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$88,972	\$32,771
Senior Departmental Human Resources Officer	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$88,615	\$34,692
Associate Meteorologist		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$88,141	\$34,231
Air Quality Inspector III		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$87,386	\$36,018
Associate Meteorologist		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$87,293	\$31,724
Air Quality Inspector III		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$85,996	\$33,089
Air Quality Inspector III		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$85,996	\$33,089
Air Quality Inspector III		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$85,274	\$35,649
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$84,927	\$32,740
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$84,927	\$35,212
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$84,927	\$32,740
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$84,927	\$32,740
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$84,927	\$32,740
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$84,927	\$32,740
Air Quality Inspector III		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$84,145	\$33,122
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$83,383	\$32,255

Associate Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$83,127	\$33,302
Associate Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$82,759	\$29,156
Associate Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$82,463	\$31,599
Air Pollution Control Civil Actions Investigator	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$82,447	\$34,401
Air Pollution Control Civil Actions Investigator	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$82,247	\$31,863
Air Pollution Control Civil Actions Investigator	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$82,247	\$31,863
Air Quality Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$82,229	\$32,267
Associate Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$82,059	\$33,775
Air Quality Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$81,954	\$37,504
Departmental Technology Systems Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$81,808	\$30,292
Associate Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$80,630	\$33,807
Air Pollution Control Small Business Assistance Program Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$80,529	\$31,306
Associate Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$79,835	\$31,522
Air Quality Inspector III	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$79,606	\$31,988
Associate Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$79,414	\$33,430
Associate Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$79,075	\$31,471
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$78,998	\$29,327
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$77,014	\$29,209

Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$76,824	\$35,065
Senior Accountant	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$75,620	\$29,645
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$75,163	\$35,285
Associate Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$75,105	\$28,739
Associate Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$74,988	\$26,149
Administrative Analyst III	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$74,881	\$30,216
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$74,548	\$31,681
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$74,479	\$31,767
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$74,373	\$35,031
Associate Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$74,273	\$29,266
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$74,223	\$34,979
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$74,176	\$34,945
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$74,123	\$34,945
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$74,123	\$29,209
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$74,123	\$34,945
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$74,106	\$31,670
Associate Air Resources Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$73,302	\$34,676
Assistant Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$73,160	\$34,630

Electronic Instrument Technician II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$72,977	\$31,706
Associate Air Resources Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$72,380	\$31,099
Electronic Instrument Technician II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$71,538	\$31,706
Administrative Analyst III	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$71,506	\$29,118
Administrative Analyst II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$71,328	\$30,798
Assistant Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$70,730	\$27,822
Associate Air Resources Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$70,714	\$29,469
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$70,184	\$30,110
Assistant Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$69,858	\$26,274
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$69,287	\$31,681
Electronic Instrument Technician II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$69,212	\$25,939
Electronic Instrument Technician II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$68,175	\$25,986
Associate Air Resources Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$66,618	\$27,344
Air Quality Inspector I	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$65,058	\$31,953
Assistant Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$64,942	\$24,442
Assistant Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$64,806	\$24,442
Assistant Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$64,806	\$24,442
Electronic Instrument Technician I	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$63,794	\$23,931

Associate Air Resources Specialist		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$63,296	\$23,929
Air Quality Inspector II		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$62,704	\$25,942
Air Pollution Control Engineering Technician		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$61,162	\$30,711
Electronic Instrument Technician I		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$60,627	\$25,832
Air Pollution Test Technician (T)		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$60,411	\$24,727
Air Quality Inspector II		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$60,320	\$28,778
Air Quality Inspector II		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$59,709	\$22,899
Air Quality Inspector II		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$56,997	\$22,082
Assistant Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$56,810	\$22,035
Junior Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$56,706	\$22,006
Administrative Secretary IV		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$55,845	\$26,694
Administrative Analyst I		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$55,595	\$27,148
Assistant Air Pollution Control Engineer		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$54,652	\$21,256
Junior Air Pollution Control Chemist		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$54,283	\$21,239
Assistant Air Pollution Control Engineer	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$54,282	\$21,256
Air Quality Inspector II		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$53,957	\$27,229
Administrative Secretary III		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$52,508	\$22,669
Human Resources Specialist		San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$51,783	\$28,108

Air Pollution Control Aide	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$51,043	\$19,890
Air Pollution Control Civil Actions Investigator	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$49,698	\$26,967
Air Pollution Control Aide	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$49,655	\$19,890
Electronic Instrument Technician I	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$49,363	\$14,628
Air Pollution Control Aide	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$49,314	\$19,890
Human Resources Assistant	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$48,647	\$23,900
Air Pollution Control Aide	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$47,879	\$25,626
Air Pollution Control Aide	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$46,889	\$18,703
Air Pollution Control Aide	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$45,854	\$19,969
Air Pollution Control Aide	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$45,704	\$25,658
Air Pollution Control Aide	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$45,604	\$19,890
Air Pollution Control Aide	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$45,541	\$19,871
Air Pollution Control Aide	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$45,386	\$25,577
Accounting Technician	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$44,219	\$19,368
Accounting Technician	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$44,009	\$21,840
Air Pollution Control Engineering Technician	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$43,815	\$17,796
Air Pollution Control Aide	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$43,590	\$21,710
Assistant Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$42,568	\$15,370

Account Clerk Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$40,788	\$17,726
Air Pollution Control Aide	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$40,611	\$17,674
Senior Air Pollution Control Engineer	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$40,554	\$0
Air Pollution Control Aide	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$40,076	\$17,031
Account Clerk Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$39,883	\$17,673
Office Support Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$38,261	\$16,940
Office Assistant	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$34,143	\$15,655
Assistant Director, Air Pollution Control	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$33,285	\$12,830
Air Pollution Control Aide	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$28,503	\$20,039
Associate Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$28,320	\$8,598
Air Quality Inspector I	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$26,272	\$7,876
Associate Air Resources Specialist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$21,356	\$7,939
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$16,102	\$0
Temporary Expert Professional Employee	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$15,793	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$13,424	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$10,663	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$10,484	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$8,450	\$0

Associate Air Pollution Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$8,442	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$8,187	\$0
Electronic Instrument Technician II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$5,243	\$2,252
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$5,064	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$4,829	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$4,374	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$3,021	\$0
Junior Air Pollution Control Chemist	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$2,951	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$2,024	\$0
Air Quality Inspector II	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$1,710	\$1,082
Air Pollution Control, Hearing Board	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$1,000	\$0
Alternate Member Air Pollution Control District Hearing Board	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$900	\$0
Air Pollution Test Technician (T)	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$840	\$2,956
Air Pollution Control, Hearing Board	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$800	\$0
Air Pollution Control, Hearing Board	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$700	\$0
Air Pollution Control, Hearing Board	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$650	\$0
Alternate Member Air Pollution Control District Hearing Board	San Diego County	Air Pollution Control District	\$50	\$0